HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: US4385161066

Overview

2024/04/18 22:00:02

Price
191.105 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.39% (0.75)

US4385161066
HON

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

117,109 EUR
S&P 500

191.03 USD (200)
192.45 USD (100)
191.00 USD
192.295 USD
189.99 USD
190.36 USD
190.982544 USD
2,143,197
409,315,279.27
44,704
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcd0c32859b0ce127079316365a119d039029441a092d449f2f2460927635042&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ecdae3d258fe183b&time=1713578036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e70ddb84b76d9b49ca00e8cd79e31add09dd66d783effb008861a14ac6c1e3c&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4875a756688bada18&time=1713578036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a74b4a76cf6427e1d4f00b2472a4307f10b112aeef370601a76036af94fd6a7&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0c0549f1d794c33d&time=1713578036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35cf600998a885408cbda0fa412bceb00d57bb4e1526d31d8184aab043ed46d5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a911c701d65f5d496&time=1713578036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b73f5d14d642caf76c7a758138b43fe7edfddddd5e55ccd815e5f0a7a3b17cc4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d5a38b553bd12d1f&time=1713578036&tool=RSC

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/04/18 22:00:02

Price
191.105 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.39% (0.75)

ISIN US4385161066
Symbol HON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 117,109 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 191.03 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 192.45 USD (100)
Open 191.00 USD
High 192.295 USD
Low 189.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 190.36 USD
VWAP 190.982544 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,143,197
Trading volume 409,315,279.27
Number of trades 44,704
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.16% -2.96% -17.67%
Perf (abs.) +7.64 -5.83 -41.01
Beta 0.71 0.82 0.81
Volatility 15.65 1717 20.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:57

22:00

All listings for HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Price

179.84 EUR

179.92 EUR

179.54 EUR

179.40 EUR

191.105 USD

192.477 USD (2,809,786
198.335 USD (2,854,406
199.559 USD (2,976,413
195.627 USD (2,768,074
210.605 USD (2024/01/02
189.660 USD (2024/02/01
210.870 USD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
174.880 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 5

0.00 2

0.03 8

0.00 8

409.32 44,704
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17113

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
02/21

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:00

08:00

08:00

17:52

18:40

17:44

19:30

08:08

177.78 EUR

177.76 EUR

177.80 EUR

179.54 EUR

184.96 EUR

179.92 EUR

178.70 EUR

177.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17111

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Honeywell

Contact Details
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

855 South Mint Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-627-6200
Fax: +

E-mail: info@honeywell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darius
Adamczyk

D. Davis
Deborah Ale-
Flint

Duncan Angove
Grace Lieblein
Kevin Burke
Michael Lamach
Robin
Washington
Robin Watson
Rose Lee
William Ayer
Vimal Kapur
Darius
Adamczyk
Greg Lewis
John Waldron
Karen Mattimore
Suresh

Venkatarayalu
Torsten Pilz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@honeywell.com
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